
Direction: Tamerton Foliot

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

42A bus Time Schedule
Tamerton Foliot Route Timetable:

Monday 05:20 - 22:35

Tuesday 05:20 - 22:35

Wednesday 05:20 - 22:35

Thursday 05:20 - 22:35

Friday 05:20 - 22:35

Saturday 05:35 - 22:35

Sunday 06:30 - 22:20

42A bus Info
Direction: Tamerton Foliot
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

The 42A bus line (Plymouth City Centre - Derriford Hospital - Tamerton Foliot) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Tamerton Foliot: 05:20 - 22:35(2) Plymouth City Centre: 06:00 - 23:17(3) Derriford: 06:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 42A bus station near you and find out when is the next 42A bus arriving.

42A bus time schedule & line map

Plymouth City Centre - Derriford Hospital -
Tamerton Foliot

Get The App42A Line

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre (A19)

Charles Street, Plymouth City Centre

University, Plymouth City Centre

Skardon Place, Plymouth

Plymouth Girls High 2, Plymouth

Mutley Plain, Mutley

Thorn Park, Mannamead

Thornhill Road, Mannamead

Vapron Road, Mannamead

Hartley Reservoir, Mannamead

Russell Avenue, Hartley

Golden Hind, Hartley

Outland Road Church, Milehouse

Segrave Road, Milehouse

Dhs Girls, Peverell

Onslow Road, Peverell

Outland Road, Peverell

St Erth Road, Hartley

Manadon Roundabout, Manadon

St Boniface College, Manadon

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-42a-South_West-2106-1833643-224355564-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D224355564%26li%3D8292655%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D224355564%26li%3D8292655%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_42A_Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_42A_Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot_South%20West_View


Direction: Plymouth City Centre

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

42A bus Time Schedule
Plymouth City Centre Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00 - 23:17

Tuesday 06:00 - 23:17

Wednesday 06:00 - 23:17

Crownhill Low Level, Crownhill

Crownhill Fort, Crownhill

Tavistock Road, Crownhill

Windsor House, Derriford

Derriford Road, Derriford

Derriford Hospital, Derriford

Marjon North, Derriford

Runway Road, Derriford

George Junction, Southway

Roborough Surgery, Southway

Barndale Crescent, Southway

Samuel Bassett Avenue, Southway

Flamborough Road, Southway

Pentland Close, Southway

Skerries Road, Southway

Alger Walk, Southway

Waring Road, Southway

Medland Crescent, Southway

Hornbrook Gardens, Southway

Cheshire Drive, Southway

Cann House, Tamerton Foliot

Station Road, Tamerton Foliot

The Chapel, Tamerton Foliot

Harwood Avenue, Tamerton Foliot

Henley Drive, Tamerton Foliot

Community Centre, Tamerton Foliot

Cunningham Road, Tamerton Foliot

Cunningham Road, Tamerton Foliot

Community Centre, Tamerton Foliot

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292662/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot


Thursday 06:00 - 23:17

Friday 06:00 - 23:17

Saturday 06:15 - 23:17

Sunday 06:40 - 23:00

42A bus Info
Direction: Plymouth City Centre
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 53 min
Line Summary:

Henley Drive, Tamerton Foliot

Harwood Avenue, Tamerton Foliot

Horsham Lane, Tamerton Foliot

Queens Arms, Tamerton Foliot

Church Row Lane, Tamerton Foliot

Cann Lodge, Tamerton Foliot

Cheshire Drive, Southway

Rolston Close, Southway

Hornbrook Gardens, Southway

Medland Crescent, Southway

Latimer Walk, Southway

Kinniard Crescent, Southway

Lundy Close, Southway

Pentland Close, Southway

Langley Crescent, Southway

Samuel Bassett Avenue, Southway

Butler Close, Southway

Southway Lane, Southway

The George P&R, Southway

George Junction, Southway

Runway Road, Derriford

Marjon, Derriford

Derriford Hospital, Derriford

Rowans, Derriford

Derriford Roundabout, Derriford

Derriford Retail Park, Crownhill

William Prance Road, Crownhill

Charlton Road, Crownhill

Crownhill Low Level, Crownhill

Great Berry Road, Manadon

Manadon Roundabout, Manadon

Golden Hind, Hartley

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292662/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292662/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot


Direction: Derriford

20 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

42A bus Time Schedule
Derriford Route Timetable:

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday 06:45

42A bus Info
Direction: Derriford
Stops: 20
Trip Duration: 22 min
Line Summary:

Russell Avenue, Hartley

Hartley Reservoir, Mannamead

Church Of Latter Day Saints, Mannamead

Henders Corner, Mannamead

Emmanuel Church, Mannamead

Mannamead Avenue, Mannamead

Mutley Plain, Mutley

Alton Place, Plymouth

Bedford Terrace, Plymouth

The Box, Plymouth City Centre

Mayflower Street, Plymouth City Centre

Western Approach Flats, Plymouth City Centre

Viaduct, Plymouth City Centre

Western Approach, Plymouth City Centre

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre (A19)

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre

Royal Parade, Plymouth City Centre (A19)

Charles Street, Plymouth City Centre

University, Plymouth City Centre

Skardon Place, Plymouth

Plymouth Girls High 2, Plymouth

Mutley Plain, Mutley

Thorn Park, Mannamead

Thornhill Road, Mannamead

Vapron Road, Mannamead

Hartley Reservoir, Mannamead

Russell Avenue, Hartley

Golden Hind, Hartley

Manadon Roundabout, Manadon

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot


42A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

St Boniface College, Manadon

Crownhill Low Level, Crownhill

Crownhill Fort, Crownhill

Tavistock Road, Crownhill

Windsor House, Derriford

Derriford Road, Derriford

Derriford Hospital, Derriford

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/42A/224355564/8292656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Plymouth%20City%20Centre%20-%20Derriford%20%20Hospital%20-%20Tamerton%20Foliot

